
Visiting Professors for Immunobiology Seminars -- 01/01/14 - 12/31/14

Name/Institution: Host: Date: Title of talk: Talk: Time:

Susan Schwab NYU Aimee 3/21/2014 Friday

T cell exit strategies: Regulation of sphingosine 1-

phosphate gradients Stafford 410 9:15 AM

Piotr Bobrowicz Adimab Ralph 4/11/2014 Friday

Yeast-based platform for monoclonal antibody 

discovery and optimization Med Ed 300 9:15 AM

Alan Hauser Northwestern Matt W 4/16/2014 Wed

Why Are Some Strains of Pseudomonas 

aeruginosa  More Virulent Than Others? Stafford 101 9:30 AM

Yina Huang Dartmouth Mercedes 6/13/2014 Friday “Activation of T cell migration” Given C443 9:15 AM

James DeGregori University of CO Mercedes 7/18/2014 Friday
“Connecting Cancer and aging:  an evolutionary 

approach from in vitro to in vivo to in silico” HSRF 300 9:00 AM

Stephen Hedrick UC-San Diego Karen - NIMS 09/12-14/2014 Fri-Sun

Immune Memory: A Human Construct 

with an Ancient Biological Past Bolton

Eric Sundberg U of MD Aimee 9/19/2014 Friday MEC 300 9:15 AM

VCIID EAC Mtg Day 1 - PM 9/23/2014 Tues EAC Mtg - No Seminar this week HSRF 200

VCIID EAC Mtg Day 2 - AM 9/24/2014 Wed EAC Mtg - No Seminar this week HSRF 300

Michael Riggs Univ of AZ John B 11/14/2014 Fri HSRF 400 9:30 AM

BEYOND 12/31/14:

IDeA NE Reg. Mtg Bar Harbor ME 9/23-25/15 Wed-Fri IDeA Mtg - No Seminar this week
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